JACK PANELS
188
w w w . s w i t c h c r a f t . c o m  ® Registered trademark of Switchcraft, Inc.
Note: Contact your Switchcraft Representative for price and delivery
PHONE: 773 792-2700
JA
CK
 P

a rugged cable tie bar, which takes the weight of the cabling away
from the solder connections.
Ordering Information
Part Number Height Description
QGPK116FB 1.75" 16 female
QGPK116MB 1.75" 16 male
QGPK18M8FB 1.75" 8 male, 8 female
QGPK332MFB 3.5" 16 female( top), 16 male (bottom)
QGPK1B 1.75" Blank panel
QGPK3B 3.5" Blank panel
QGPK332MFB
* Please visit the product pages on our website for the most up-to-date product information